
2020-2021 WYHSRA Board of Directors

POSITION NAME Home STATUS E-MAIL Term Exp

Chairman Thorpe Thompson BOARD thompsons@bbc.net 6.30.2022

Vice-Chairman James Leno 307-751-9081 BOARD James.Leno@cldpk.com 6.9.2022

TREASURER Kim Garrett 307.267.6644 BOARD kimandstevegarrett@gmail.com 6.9.2021

SECRETARY-Membership Shelly Thompson STAFF thompsons@bbc.net 6.9.2021

NATIONAL DIRECTOR Dixie Huxtable 307.358.6340 BOARD djhuxtable@yahoo.com 6.30.2024

BOARD MEMBER Jay Pixley 307-746-5760 BOARD jaypixley@yahoo.com 6.30.2024

BOARD MEMBER Lynn Kohr 307-680-5271 BOARD kohr@amcofwyoming.com 6.30.2021

BOARD MEMBER Josh Longwell 307-921-0728 BOARD LongwellJosh@yahoo.com 6.9.2022

BOARD MEMBER Patrick Hladky 307-680-4160 BOARD patrick@Cyclonedrilling.com 6.30.2022

BOARD MEMBER JT Nunn 307-760-4699 BOARD kristi_nunn@yahoo.com 6.30.2021

BOARD MEMBER Lex Dory 307-399-9422 BOARD lexandko@icloud.com 6.30.2022

BOARD MEMBER Kent Manor 307-680-3977 BOARD kmanor@yahoo.com 6.30.2022

BOARD MEMBER "Whiskers" Reynolds 307-299-3032 BOARD qreynolds@ccgov.net 6.30.2023

BOARD MEMBER Zach Davis 605-365-7353 BOARD zkdavis@lakotanetwork.com 6.30.2024

BOARD MEMBER Ryan Hayden 307-299-0474 BOARD fortificationcreek@yahoo.com 6.30.2024

BOARD MEMBER Shanna Firnekas 307-253-8286 BOARD shannafirnekas@gmail.com 6.30.2024

BOARD MEMBER Barry Hayden 307-299-4055 BOARD charityhayden1525@gmail.com 6.30.2024

BOARD MEMBER Raymond Terry 307-747-0188 BOARD J5chopshop@gmail.com 6.30.2021

BOARD MEMBER Josh Johnson 307-217-2342 BOARD josh@bighornsurveying.com 6.30.2022

AM LEGION STATE REP Kenneth Persson 307-349-2881 BOARD ppersson@tcinc.net 6.30.2022

DEPT. OF WYOMING American Legion 307.634.3035 LEGION wylegiondept@mcleodusa.net 6.30.2022

QUEEN COORDINATOR STAFF

SHOOTING SPORTS JT Nunn 307-760-4699 STAFF kristi_nunn@yahoo.com 6.30.21

Student President Halle Hladky 307-689-6950 STUDENT Hallejeanhladky@gmail.com 6.9.2021

Student Vice-President Rayne Grant 307-331-0105 STUDENT rayne_grant@icloud.com 6.9.2021

Student Sec/Treasure Haiden Thompson 308-430-3440 STUDENT thompsons@bbc.net 6.9.2021

QUEEN Lainey Konetzki 307-752-8387 STUDENT ranchwork_pony@outlook.com 6.9.2021

BAREBACKS Jex Terry 307-874-6588 STUDENT jexterryno.1@gmail.com 6.9.2021

BARREL RACING Jadea Graves 307-331-3174 STUDENT j23graves@icloud.com 6.9.2021

BOYS CUTTING Joe Hayden 307-680-7044 STUDENT joehayden1414@icloud.com 6.9.2021

GIRLS CUTTING Emme Norsworthy 307-921-0355 STUDENT norsemme@hscsd1.com 6.9.2021

REINING COW HORSE STUDENT 6.9.2019

BREAKAWAY Hadley Furnival 307-267-8775 STUDENT hadleyfurnival@gmail.com 6.9.2021

BULL RIDING Brody Hasenack 307-413-2304 STUDENT brody.722@icloud.com 6.9.2021

CALF ROPING Colter Nunn 307-399-4665 STUDENT coltern@yahoo.com 6.9.2021

GOAT TYING Tavy Leno 307-751-7852 STUDENT tavy3381@gmail.com 6.9.2021

POLE BENDING Karly Hoffer 307-359-9328 STUDENT karlyhoffer@gmail.com 6.9.2021

SADDLE BRONCS Kagen Baker 307-464-1178 STUDENT 21Kabaker@ccsd1schools.net 6.9.2021

STEER WRESTLING Jase Longwell 307-921-8809  STUDENT Jaselongwell@gmail.com 6.9.2021

TEAM ROPING McCoy Longwell 307-921-3288 STUDENT mccoylongwell@gmail.com 6.9.2021

JR HIGH-NAT'L DIRECTOR Thorpe Thompson 308-430-0248 BOARD thompsons@bbc.net 6.30.2021

JR HIGH-SECRETARY Shelly Thompson 308-430-3440 Jr High thompsons@bbc.net 6.9.20212/15/2021


